
XIX CASMOR - 3ª Etapa
Campo Grande - MS 30.6.2024

FOMS

Marco Antonio Rodrigues Paix?o
Oliveira
COESA
Percurso : H21B
Distancia : 4200m (Desnivel 55m)
Tempo : 0:37:07 (8'50"/km)

5/16 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Pedro Da Silva Resende 0:32:19
2. Elias Eliseu Carvalho 0:33:31
3. Andrei Makoski Machado 0:34:54

1. 50 00:02:47 490m 5'41"/km
2. 52 00:03:02 00:05:49 450m 6'44"/km
3. 54 00:02:23 00:08:12 292m 8'10"/km
4. 53 00:01:05 00:09:17 188m 5'46"/km
5. 67 00:00:57 00:10:14 100m 9'30"/km
6. 59 00:01:37 00:11:51 192m 8'25"/km
7. 40 00:06:38 00:18:29 266m 24'56"/km
8. 41 00:02:36 00:21:05 220m 11'49"/km
9. 54 00:02:26 00:23:31 372m 6'32"/km

10. 55 00:00:58 00:24:29 135m 7'10"/km
11. 44 00:05:26 00:29:55 345m 15'45"/km
12. 56 00:02:35 00:32:30 417m 6'12"/km
13. 64 00:01:35 00:34:05 283m 5'36"/km
14. 57 00:01:11 00:35:16 165m 7'10"/km
15. 49 00:01:40 00:36:56 282m 5'55"/km
16. 999 00:00:11 00:37:07 56m 3'16"/km
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